Commercial Buyers Invoice
David Maus Chevrolet

Sanford, Florida

Michael SanFilippo - Fleet Director

Phone:

407-574-9573

Email: msanfilippo@vtaig.com

Customer: Utilities, Inc. of Florida

Street: 200 Weathersfield Avenue

City: Altamonte Springs Florida

GM FAN#: 32714
Model Year: 2015 Model #:

Vehicle Description:

Utilities, Inc.
GM Fleet

PO#174186 CVN 1505 STEVENS

Vehicle VIN #
Date: October 19, 2014
Phone: 407-574-9573
Cell Phone:
CC15903

2015 Chev. Silv. Reg. Cab 8' Bed Delete, WT, Summit White, Vinyl, 2WD, , Bluetooth, Tow Pkg.,

Equipment or Options:

Tr. Brake Controller, A/T Tires, Tow Mirrors, 110V Outlet, Extra Keys, Prov. for Roof Beacon,

Roof Beacon, 4.3L V6, 6 Speed Auto Trans., Brand FX 56LS Composite Service Body, 4 Corner Strobes

Selling Price after GM CAP Acct. Discounts
Box Delete Credit

Brand FX 56LS Composite Service Body

4 Corner Strobes -installed

Roof Mounted Beacon -installed

Back out Dealer Fee

Less Trade In Allowance

Cash Difference

Dealer Fee

Plus Waste Tire Fee (State Fee)
Plus Battery Fee (State Fee)
Plus Electronic Filing Fee

Total Taxable Amount
Plus State Sales Tax

Plus County Sales Tax @ 0.00%
Plus State Tag, Title & Registration Fee
Plus Pre-Owned Vehicle Balance Owed
Total Charges

Less Factory Rebates

Less Down Payment

Less Cash on Delivery

Total Balance Due

$23,235.81

(5600.00)

$5,585.00

$625.00

$200.00

(5699.50)

$28,346.31

$699.50

$5.00

$1.50

$0.00

$29,052.31

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$29,052.31

$29,052.31

MSRP $29,310

N/A
N/A




Commercial Buyers Invoice
David Maus Chevrolet

Sanford, Florida

Michael SanFilippo - Fleet Director

Phone: 407-574-9573

Email: msanfilippo@vtaig.com

Customer: Utilities Inc. of Florida

Street: 200 Weathersfield Avenue

City: Orlando State:

Model Year: 2015

Florida

32714

Model #:

1505 M. Morrell
P.O.# 194111

Date: 17-Aug-15

Phone:

Cell Phone:

Chevy Silverado

Vehicle Description: Tax, Tag and Title fees for VIN 1GCNCPEH4FZ226907

Equipment or Options:

Vehicle Selling Price

Box Delete Credit

Brand FX 56LS Composite Service body
4 Corner Strobes installed

Roof Mounted Beacon installed
Option

Back out Dealer Fee

Less Trade In Allowance

Cash Difference

Dealer Fee

Plus Waste Tire Fee (State Fee)
Plus Battery Fee (State Fee)
Plus Electronic Filing Fee

Total Taxable Amount
Plus Florida State Sales Tax

Plus County Sales Tax @ 1.00%
Plus State Tag, Title & Registration Fee

Plus Pre-Owned Vehicle Balance Owed

Total Charges

Total Balance Due

($799.00)

($799.00)

$799.00

$0.00

$1,801.20

$0.00

$181.15

$1,982.35

$1,982.35

Waive Dealer Fee

Waived

State Sales Tax
County Sales Tax



pcflynn
Typewritten Text
1505 M. Morrell
P.O.# 194111


PO# 232580

Central Florida Truck Accessories 3010603 .
3900 N JOHN YOUNG PKWY 855100.1555 Invoice
ORLANDO, FL. 32804
407-532-0775 Date Invoice #
407-532-0776 (FAX)
11/1/2016 187284
Bill To Ship To
UTILITIES, INC. of FLORIDA UTILITIES, INC. of FLORIDA
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714-4027 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714-4027
Phone # Customer Fax P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship VIN #/STK#
PATRICK FLY... 228980 NET 10TH 11/1/2016 255100
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
1| STAR-9100EDV-AW | MINI AMBER/WHITE VAC/MAG BEACON 350.00 350.00T
105 LABOR TO INSTALL MINI LIGHT BAR 80.00 80.00T
SUBTOTAL 430.00
0o/S SHOP SUPPLIES 1.00% 430T
MATT
407-402-8760
Truck # 1505
Business Unit # 855100
A 25% RESTOCKING FEE WILL BE
CHARGED ON ALL RETURNED SPECIAL
ORDERED PARTS
SIGNATURE: Subtotal $434.30
Sales Tax (6.5%) $28.23
CLOSED DECEMBER 26 Total $462.53
AND JANUARY 2 FOR
THE HOLIDAYS Web Site
WWW.CFTA3900.COM






