	Со	Ommercial Buyers Invoice David Maus Chevrolet Sanford, Florida Michael SanFilippo - Fleet Director Phone: 407-574-9573 Email: msanfilippo@vtaig.com					Utilities, Inc. GM Fleet 86 CVN 1505 ST Vehicle VIN #	STEVENS
Customer:	Utilities, Inc	. of Florida			Date:	0	ctober 19, 2014	_
Street:	200 Weathe	ersfield Avenue			Phone:		407-574-9573	
City:	Altamonte S	Springs	State:	Florida	Cell Phone:			
GM FAN#:		_	Zip:	32714	-			_
Model Year:		2015		Model #:	CC15903			_
Vehicle Description:		2015 Chev. Silv.	Reg. Cab 8'	Bed Delete, WT, Sumn	nit White, Vinyl, I	2WD, , Bluet	ooth, Tow Pkg.,	_
Equipment or (Options:	Tr. Brake Contro	oller, A/T Tir	es, Tow Mirrors, 110V	Outlet, Extra Ke	ys, Prov. for	Roof Beacon,	_

Roof Beacon, 4.3L V6, 6 Speed Auto Trans., Brand FX 56LS Composite Service Body, 4 Corner Strobes

Selling Price after GM CAP Acct. Discounts	\$23,235.81	MSRP \$29,310
Box Delete Credit	(\$600.00)	11011 \$20,010
Brand FX 56LS Composite Service Body	\$5,585.00	
4 Corner Strobes -installed	\$625.00	
Roof Mounted Beacon -installed	\$200.00	
Back out Dealer Fee	(\$699.50)	
Less Trade In Allowance		
Cash Difference	\$28,346.31	
Dealer Fee	\$699.50	
Plus Waste Tire Fee (State Fee)	\$5.00	
Plus Battery Fee (State Fee)	\$1.50	
Plus Electronic Filing Fee	\$0.00	
Total Taxable Amount	\$29,052.31	
Plus State Sales Tax	\$0.00	N/A
Plus County Sales Tax @ 0.00%	\$0.00	N/A
Plus State Tag, Title & Registration Fee	\$0.00	
Plus Pre-Owned Vehicle Balance Owed		
Total Charges	\$29,052.31	
Less Factory Rebates		
Less Down Payment		
Less Cash on Delivery		
	420 0F2 24	
Total Balance Due	\$29,052.31	

Commercial Buyers Invoice

David Maus Chevrolet

Sanford, Florida Michael SanFilippo - Fleet Director Phone: 407-574-9573 Email: msanfilippo@vtaig.com 1505 M. Morrell P.O.# 194111

Customer:	Utilities Inc	. of Florida			Date:	17-Aug-15
Street:	200 Weath) Weathersfield Avenue			Phone:	
City:	Orlando		State:	Florida	Cell Phone:	
-				32714		
Model Year:		2015		Model #:	Chevy Silverad	0
Vehicle Descri	ption:	Tax, Tag and	Title fees	for VIN 1GCNCPEH4	FZ226907	
Equipment or	Options:					
Vehicle Selling Box Delete Cre						
Brand FX 56LS		ervice body				
4 Corner Strob		llad				
Roof Mounted	i Beacon Insta	lied				
Option Back out Deale	or Foo			(\$799.00)	Waive Dealer F	00
Less Trade In A				(\$755.00)	Walve Dealer 1	ee
Cash Difference				(\$799.00)		
Dealer Fee				\$799.00		
Plus Waste Tir	e Fee (State F	ee)		<i><i>ϕ</i>, 55100</i>		
Plus Battery Fe	-	,				
Plus Electronic					Waived	
	0					
Total Taxable	Amount			\$0.00		
Plus Florida St	ate Sales Tax			\$1,801.20	State Sales Tax	
Plus County Sa	les Tax @	1.00%		\$0.00	County Sales Ta	ax
, Plus State Tag,		tration Fee		\$181.15		
_	-					
Plus Pre-Owne	ed Vehicle Bala	ance Owed				
Total Charges				\$1,982.35		
Total Balance	Due			\$1,982.35		

Central Florida Truck Accessories 3900 N JOHN YOUNG PKWY ORLANDO, FL. 32804 407-532-0775 407-532-0776 (FAX) PO# 232580 V3010603 855100.1555

Invoice

Date	Invoice #	
11/1/2016	187284	

Bill To

UTILITIES, INC. of FLORIDA 200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714-4027

Ship To

UTILITIES, INC. of FLORIDA 200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714-4027

Phone #	Customer Fax	P.O. Number	Terms	Rep	Ship	VIN #/STK#
PATRICK FLY		228980	NET 10TH		11/1/2016	255100

Quantity	Item Code	Description	Price Each	Amount
1	STAR-9100EDV-AW	MINI AMBER/WHITE VAC/MAG BEACON	350.00	350.00T
1	05	LABOR TO INSTALL MINI LIGHT BAR	80.00	80.001
		SUBTOTAL		430.00
	O/S	SHOP SUPPLIES	1.00%	4.307
		MATT		
		407-402-8760		
		Tra-1- # 1505		
		Truck # 1505 Business Unit # 855100		
		A 25% RESTOCKING FEE WILL BE CHARGED ON ALL RETURNED SPECIAL ORDERED PARTS		

SIGNATURE:

CLOSED DECEMBER 26 AND JANUARY 2 FOR THE HOLIDAYS



Subtotal	\$434.30
Sales Tax (6.5%)	\$28.23
Total	\$462.53

Web Site

WWW.CFTA3900.COM